
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
37 
93 

186 
26 

515 
28 
78 
66 
25 

123 
12 

129 
42 
4 

199 

Class 
EVO1000 

EVO1000 

EVO1000 

EVO MASTER 

STK1000 

EVO 

STK1000 

LIGHT 

EVO1000 

EVO1000 

LIGHT 

EVO 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

MASTER 

Name 
Marcio Bortolini 
Andre Verissimo 
Felipe Comerlatto 
Cristiano Nogueira 
Osvaldo  "Duende" 
Pablo Flores Nunes 
Magno Menino de Ouro 
Guilherme Neto 
Carlos Fuzza  
Agnaldo Schmitz "Iron Man" 
Ramon Cruz 
Fabio Pitta 
Victor Villaverde 
Tiago Crespo  
Edu Aceto 

Laps 
9 
8 
7 
7 
5 
5 

10 
9 
6 
7 
9 
5 
3 
8 
9 

Best Tm 
1:24.464 
1:25.674 
1:25.677 
1:27.563 
1:27.653 
1:27.805 
1:28.919 
1:30.325 
1:31.942 
1:31.974 
1:32.885 
1:33.000 
1:34.503 
1:37.086 
1:46.779 

Diff 

1.210 
1.213 
3.099 
3.189 
3.341 
4.455 
5.861 
7.478 
7.510 
8.421 
8.536 

10.039 
12.622 
22.315 

Gap 

1.210 
0.003 
1.886 
0.090 
0.152 
1.114 
1.406 
1.617 
0.032 
0.911 
0.115 
1.503 
2.583 
9.693 

In Lap 
6 
8 
7 
4 
4 
3 

10 
7 
6 
7 
9 
2 
3 
6 
9 

MOTO 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Yamaha YZF-R1 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 

Equipe 
TecFil Racing Team 

Paulinho SuperBikes 

Pro Racing Team  

MotoSchool Racing Team 

Duende Racing 

Motonil Motors  

PRT - Pitico Race Team  

Pro Racing Team  

Spiga Racing / MB Racing 

SBK Moto Racing  

Qatar Racing Team Brasil 

ELLO/Double F Racing  

Cerciari Racing School 

Qatar Racing Team Brasil 

Zitto Motorsport 

Sorted on best lap time
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     8a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2019 
SBK EVO/EVO 1000/SBK LIGHT/M/EVOM/SSTOCK 

1o TREINO LIVRE - SBK EVO 

Practice (38:00 Time) started at 8:26:24 

AIC - RAUL BOESEL 3,695 km 

08/11/2019 08:28 
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